COXTM Systems for Adhesives
1-Component Dispensers
Dispensing Expertise
S
ul
ze
r
 |

(71004-P for US)
-
SoloClamp 150 (6”)
A unique single handed operation product with 1.7kN clamping force,
available in 150mm and the choice of acetal or metal jaws. Blue color (grey
for US).
Metal: AT2037
(71006-M for US)
Acetal: AT2033
(71006-P for US)
-
EasiClamp
Has 1.5kN of clamping force and can also be converted into a spreader.
Available in 300/450/600/900mm, with an ergonomically shaped handle,
acetal claws and high quality steel bars.
AT3300 (300)
AT3450 (450)
AT3600 (600)
AT3900 (900)
-
PowerClamp
Has 2.5kN of clamping force and can also be converted into a spreader.
Available in 300/450/600/900mm.
AT4300 (300)
AT4450 (450)
AT4600 (600)
AT4900 (900)
-
UltraClamp
A heavy duty tool with 3.5kN clamping force, ideal for workshop
environments. Available in 150/300/450/600mm.
AT5150 (150)
AT5300 (300)
AT5450 (450)
AT5600 (600)
-
Make the most of your dispenser with the
following range of COX accessories.
S